

ITEM NO.10

Court 6 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).3963/2020

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DEWAN HOUSING FINANCE CORPORATION LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(WITH IA No.126652/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.126651/2020-EX-PARTE STAY and IA No.127480/2020-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 01-02-2021 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Arvind Datar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Suraj Chadhuary, Adv.
Mr. Mahfooz A. Nazki, Adv.
Mr. Avinash Tripathi, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.V. Viswanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ashish Kamat, Adv.
Ms. Liz Mathew, AOR
Mr. Vivek Shetty, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Navneet R, Adv.
Mr. Amartya Sharan, Adv.
Ms. Akhila, Adv.
Mr. Dhaval Vora, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the appeal on 17 February 2021.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER