

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.3963/2020

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DEWAN HOUSING FINANCE CORPORATION LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for IA No.126652/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.126651/2020-EX-PARTE STAY and IA No.127480/2020-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 17-03-2021 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Avinash Tripathi, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Liz Mathew, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

- 1 List the Civil Appeal on 25 March 2021.

(CHETAN KUMAR)
A.R. - cum - P.S.

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
Court Master