

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.4207/2020

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MONNET ISPAT AND ENERGY LIMITED

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A. No.3963/2021

C.A. No.307/2021

C.A. No.2249/2021

Date : 25-11-2021 These appeals were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH

For Appellant(s) Mr. C.U. Singh, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Arvind P Datar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ashish Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Mahfooz Ahsan Nazki, AOR
Mr. Pruthvi Dhinoja, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.
Mr. Navneet R., Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

- 1 On mentioning, the matter is taken on Board.
- 2 List the Civil Appeals on 2 December 2021.

(CHETAN KUMAR)
A.R. -cum-P.S.

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
Court Master