

ITEM NO.14

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).4207/2020

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MONNET ISPAT AND ENERGY LIMITED

Respondent(s)

(WITH IA No. 134956/2020 - EX-PARTE STAY, IA No. 134957/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT, IA No. 135705/2020 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

WITH

C.A. No. 307/2021 (XVII)

(WITH IA No. 15014/2021 - EX-PARTE STAY, IA No. 15015/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT, IA No. 15653/2021 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

C.A. No. 2249/2021 (XVII)

(WITH IA FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA 70809/2021 FOR EX-PARTE STAY ON IA 70810/2021 FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES ON IA 71565/2021)

Date : 05-04-2022 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. C.U. Singh, Sr. Advocate
Mr. Ashish Prasad, Advocate
Mr. Mahfooz A. Nazki, AOR
Mr. Chaudhary Suraj Surjit, Adv.
Mr. Pruthvi Dhinoja, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ritin Rai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aman Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Nasrin Sheikh, Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Pratap, AOR
Ms. Prachi Pratap, Adv.

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

List the appeals on 21 July 2022.

**(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS**

**(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER**