

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.3963/2020

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DEWAN HOUSING FINANCE CORPORATION LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With IA No.126651/2020 - EX-PARTE STAY, IA No.126652/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT, IA No.127480/2020 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES and IA No.129300/2020 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

WITH C.A. No. 4207/2020 (XVII)

(With IA No.134956/2020 - EX-PARTE STAY, IA No.134957/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.135705/2020 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

C.A. No.307/2021 (XVII)

(With IA No.15014/2021 - EX-PARTE STAY, IA No.15015/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.15653/2021 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

C.A. No.2249/2021 (XVII)

(With IA No.70810/2021 - EX-PARTE STAY, IA No.70809/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.71565/2021 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 07-09-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE HIMA KOHLI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Arvind Datar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Chaudhary Suraj, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Baid, Adv.
Mr. Praneet Das, Adv.
Mr. Anup Jain, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Jain, Adv.
M/s Expletus Legal

CA 4207/2020,
CA 307/2021 &
CA 2249/2021

Mr. C.U. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Chaudhary Sauraj, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Baiad, Adv.
Mr. Praneet Das, Adv.
Mr. Anup Jain, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Jain, Adv.
M/s Expletus Legal

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ritin Rai, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Pratap, AOR
Ms. Petrushka Dasgupta, Adv.
Mr. Mridul Yadav, Adv.

Dr. Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manmeet Singh, Adv.
Ms. Shatakshi Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, AOR

Mr. Ashish Bhan, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Rohatgi, Adv.
Mr. Ketan Gaur, Adv.
Ms. Chitra Rentala, Adv.
Mr. Aayush Mitruka, Adv.
Mr. Kaustub Narendran, Adv.
Ms. Lisa Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Jasmeet Singh, AOR

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

- 1 Mr Abhishek Baid and Mr Mohit Rohatgi, counsel appearing on behalf of the contesting parties, shall ensure that a joint compilation consisting of (i) the

submissions; (ii) statutory provisions; and (iii) other relevant documents, duly indexed is prepared.

- 2 A copy of the joint compilation in PDF format be emailed to cmvc.dyc@gmail.com and also be provided to the counsel for the contesting parties.
- 3 List the civil appeals on 18 October 2022.

(CHETAN KUMAR)
A.R. -cum-P.S.

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
Court Master