

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.6920/2022

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ARCELOR MITTAL NIPPON STEEL INDIA LIMITED  
(FORMERLY ESSAR STEEL INDIA LIMITED)

Respondent(s)

(With IA No.144356/2022-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED  
JUDGMENT and IA No.144355/2022-STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 17-10-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD  
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE HIMA KOHLI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Baid, Adv.  
Mr. Anup Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Praneet Das, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Kumar Jain, Adv.  
M/s Expletus Legal, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Shahezad Kazi, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Tewari, Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Rohatgi, Adv.  
Mr. Akshat Kulshrestha, AOR  
Mr. Gladwin Issac, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

- 1 Issue notice.
- 2 Tag with Civil Appeal No 4207 of 2020.

(CHETAN KUMAR)  
A.R. -cum-P.S.

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)  
Assistant Registrar